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INTERCRUISES - SHORESIDE
& PORT SERVICES

Anna Maria Maestri

Operation & Product Supervisor France &
Monaco

Intercruises - Shoreside & Port Services

+33 (0) 4 92 04 92 86
+33 (0) 6 68 02 78 75
a.maestri@intercruises.com
www.intercruises.com

+ c.delassus@intercruises.com

Alexia Calais
Product Supervisor France & Monaco
Intercruises - Shoreside & Port Services

+33 6 68 02 73 09
a.calais@intercruises.com
www.intercruises.com

Amaury de Williencourt
National Manager France & Monaco
Intercruises Shoreside & Port Services

(+33) 6 68 45 54 87
a.williencourt@intercruises.com
www.intercruises.com



CAMBIASO & RISSO @Wj

Epmah‘&guiﬁ

Maryline Zeravica

Port & Destination Management

CAMBIASO & RISSO SHIPPING AGENCY

Gildo Pastor centre 7 rue du Gabian - 98000 MC

+377 97984050 - Fax: +377 97984060
+33 678631136

maryline.zeravica@cambiasorisso.com
- monaco.shorex@cambiasorisso.com
- monaco.cruise@cambiasorisso.com

cruiseshorexmonacomz
www.cambiasorisso.com

+ sandrine.perletti@cambiasorisso.com

Christine Boyer

Destination Management

CAMBIASO RISSO SHIPPING AGENCY
Gildo Pastor centre 7 rue du Gabian -
98000 MC

+377 97984050 - Fax: +377 97984060
+33 6 43 91 37 52

christine.boyer@cambiasorisso.com
- monaco.shorex@cambiasorisso.com
- monaco.cruise@cambiasorisso.com
Website : www.cambiasorisso.com



CRUISE SERVICES

Barbara Furrer
1 Rue du Gabian
Le Thales - Bloc A - BP 693
98000 MONACO

+ 377 93 30 22 62
+ 377 93 30 95 02
+ 33 (0)6 07 93 24 86
excursions@cruiseservices.mc

Sylvie Hiroux
1 Rue du Gabian
Le Thales - Bloc A BP 693
98000 MONACO

+ 377 93 30 22 62
+ 377 93 30 95 04
+ 33 (0)6 80 86 5114
+ 37797 70 39 78
info@cruiseservices.mc

Gérard TOMATIS

1 Rue du Gabian

Le Thales - Bloc A - BP 693
98000 MONACO

+ 377 93 30 22 62
+ 33 (0)6 80 86 25 72
+ 377 97 70 39 78
info@cruiseservices.mc



VOYAGES MATHEZ Vo
Stéphanie Rissel

Marseille Cruise Manager

VOYAGES C. MATHEZ

DMC & PCO - Nice - Cannes - Marseille - Paris -
Mohnhaco

33 cours Pierre Puget
13286 Marseille

+ 33 (0) 4 96 10 24 80
+ 33 (0) 49610 24 82
+33(0)6 74 8975 28
stephanie.rissel@matheztravel.com
www.matheztravel.com

+ Cruises.marseille@matheztravel.com

Isabelle Lacombe
04 93 82 68 82
06 27 57 31 07
isabelle.lacombe@matheztravel.com



MEDACRUISE Medatoy,

Laurent SICARD
Managing director
+ 33 (0) 4 91 95 21 66
+ 33 (0) 62310 0182
laurent.sicard@medacruise.com
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Axel LeBrun

15 rue de Kerguelen - 56400 Auray
+33(0) 297 566 733
team@blb.cruises

AGENCE SUD SINGULIER

Anne-Marie Guittard
Sud Singulier - 2, rue Général Revest - 34200 Sete -
France
+ 33 (0) 4 67 4377 72
anne-marie.guittard@wanadoo.fr



